

## Horicon Athletic Booster Club

## The Horicon Athletic Booster Club invites you to join us in support of Horicon School athletes and athletic programs.

Please select your yearly Family Membership category below:

		<b>Gold \$100+</b> Marshmen Stadium Seat Marshmen Cinch-Sack Bag Marshmen Carabiner Athletic Booster Club Sponsor Sticker
		<b>Silver \$50</b> Marshmen Cinch-Sack Bag Marshmen Carabiner Athletic Booster Club Sponsor Sticker
		<b>Orange \$25</b> Marshmen Carabiner Athletic Booster Club Sponsor Sticker
		Marshmen \$15 Athletic Booster Club Sponsor Sticker
Name		Date
Address City	Phone # Athlete's Name(s)	
E-Mail Address		

Please make checks payable to: Horicon Athletic Booster Club Return form and payment to: PO Box 7 Horicon, WI 53032

horiconathleticboosterclub@gmail.com

Facebook: HoriconAthleticBoosterClub

Thank you for your support of Horicon Athletics!